

## Solon Springs Parent Teacher Organization, Inc 8993 E Baldwin Ave Solon Springs, WI 54873 pto@solonk12.net

I am writing on behalf of the Solon Springs PTO to ask for your continued support of our school. Donations from businesses such as yours will be used to continue to hold past events, as well as provide funds for any upcoming expenses related to furthering the education of our elementary students that are not funded by the school district.

Below are examples of past activities/items sponsored by the Solon Springs PTO. With your donation we are hoping to provide more opportunities to our students.

- Back to School Night Dinner
  - Books for Classrooms
    - Family Fun Nights
    - Halloween Carnival

- Playground Balls
- Teacher Appreciation
- End of Year School Treat
  - Color Fun Run T-shirt

Please make checks payable to Solon Springs PTO. Donations can be mailed to the address above. For your records, the Solon Springs PTO Tax ID number is 88-3673315.

Name	Phone #	
	ising purposes	
☐ Check this box if you want your donation	on to remain anonymous	
I would like to sponsor the PTO with the follow	ing donation: \$	

- Business Sponsorships up to \$299 will have their business name listed as a sponsor on our Facebook and Webpage.
- Business Sponsorships of \$300 or more will have their business name advertised on the back of our Color Fun Run T-shirts and listed on our Facebook and Webpage.

If you have any questions, please contact me at the above email address.

Thank you for your consideration,

Melinda Anderson Solon Springs PTO, President